Group/Team	Monthly Fees	Annual Membership Fee (per swimmer)	Annual USA Swimming Registration (per swimmer)	Other obligation(s)
Precompetitive:				
Tadpoles	\$196	N/A	\$90	Must volunteer as timer at least 2 points (2 hours) at the meet the child is signed up.
Competitive Training Groups				
Piranhas	\$177	\$235	\$90	25 service hours At least 6.5 points every home meet
Tiger Sharks	\$200	\$235	\$90	25 service hours At least 6.5 points every home meet
Juniors	\$229	\$235	\$90	25 service hours At least 6.5 points every home meet
Seniors	\$270	\$235	\$90	25 service hours At least 6.5 points every home meet
Monthly Suspension Fee	n/a	\$35	n/a	Must notify treasurer before end of the month
High School Program	\$842.00 (3-month program)	n/a	\$90	Must volunteer as timer at least 2 points (2 hours) at the meet the child is signed up.
	Summ	er Only Prog	grams	
Group/Team	Monthly Fees	Annual Membership Fee (per swimmer)	Annual USA Swimming Registration (per swimmer)	Other obligation(s)
Summer Tadpole	\$336	N/A	\$90	Must volunteer as timer at least 2 points (2 hours) at the meet the child is signed up.
Summer Piranha	\$291	N/A	\$90	Must volunteer as timer at least 2 points (2 hours) at the meet the child is signed up.
Sumer Tiger Shark	\$317	N/A	\$90	Must volunteer as timer at least 2 points (2 hours) at the meet the child is signed up.
Summer Juniors	\$348	N/A	\$90	Must volunteer as timer at least 2 points (2 hours) at the meet the child is signed up.
Summer Seniors	\$393	N/A	\$90	Must volunteer as timer at least 2 points (2 hours) at the meet the child is signed up.